KobensubKa
oinin

25.07.2022

KTn-251

08:00-
17:00

c. KoBaneHkiBKka

4aCTKOBO

BrKOHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
eNekTpomepeK
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MNN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

25.07.2022

M1-10kB
KK3 NC
Kobensku
110/35/1
OkB

08:00-
17:00

c. Nigropa

4aCTKOBO

BMKOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
eNeKkTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3aHUX 3
PO3YMLLEHHAM
Tpac MNN)

KobenAaubKa
dinis

25.07.2022

M/1-10kB
Micto NC
Kobensku
110/35/1
OkB

08:00-
17:00

m. Kobenaku

BY/.
MaAaKoBCbKO
ro,
KuTtacroro,
BabeHKa,
YBapoBoi,
KnpuueHko,
[OHyuapa,
BeTtepuHapH
a,npos.
BuwHeBMi

BMKOHaAHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
0b6cnyrosyBaHH
A
efNiekTpomepeK
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3aHUX 3
PO3UYULLLEHHAM
Tpac MNN)




KobensubKa
oinin

25.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-13T0-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensubKa
odinis

25.07.2022

M1-0,4KB
N-13T0-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4YaCTKOBO

BrKOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHiYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
f
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MNN)

KobensaubKa
odinis

25.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-13T0-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4aCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)

KobenAaubKa
dinis

25.07.2022

Mn-0,4kB
N-13TN-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4YaCTKOBO

BMKOHaAHHA
po6iT 3
TeXHIYHOro
obcnyroBsyBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLEHHAM
Tpac M)




KobensubKa
oinin

25.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-13T0-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

26.07.2022

M1-0,4kB
Nn-43TN-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubKa
odinis

26.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-43T0-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4aCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac M)




KobensubKa
oinin

26.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-43T0-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

26.07.2022

M1-0,4kB
Nn-43TN-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubKa
odinis

26.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-43T0-
516

08:00-
17:00

c. lemeHkun

4aCTKOBO

BMKoHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




KobensubKa
oinin

26.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-1 KTN-
176

08:00-
17:00

c. MuKonaiBKa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

26.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-1 KTN-
176

08:00-
17:00

c. MuKonaiBKa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobenaubKa
oinia

26.07.2022

M1-0,4kB
N-1 KTn-
176

08:00-
17:00

c. Munkonaiska

4aCTKOBO

BMKoHaHHA
pobiT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyrosyBaHH
a
eNleKTpomepex
(kpim pobiT,
NoBA3aHUX 3
PO3YMLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)




KobensubKa
oinin

26.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-1 KTN-
176

08:00-
17:00

c. MuKonaiBKa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

26.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-1 KTN-
176

08:00-
17:00

c. MuKonaiBKa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubKa
odinis

27.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-2 KTN-
24

08:00-
17:00

c. Migropa

4aCTKOBO

BMKoHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




KobensubKa
oinin

27.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-2 KTN-
24

08:00-
17:00

c. Migropa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

27.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-2 KTN-
24

08:00-
17:00

c. Nigropa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

27.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-2 KTN-
24

08:00-
17:00

c. Migropa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




KobensubKa
oinin

27.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-2 KTN-
24

08:00-
17:00

c. Migropa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

27.07.2022

Mn-10xB
Ickpa MC
O3epa

35/10kB

08:00-
17:00

c. Mpouypaay,

Moposu, Nosoau

MOBHICTIO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubKa
odinis

27.07.2022

Mn-10xB
Ickpa MC
Osepa

35/10kB

08:00-
17:00

c. Mpouypaay,

Mopo3su, Nosoau

MOBHICTIO

BMKoOHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




KobensubKa
oinin

28.07.2022

M1-10kB
Ickpa MC
Os3epa

35/10kB

08:00-
17:00

c. Mpouiypaay,
Moposu, NMosoau

MOBHICTIO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
eNlekKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3aHUX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

28.07.2022

Mn-10xB
Ickpa MC
O3epa

35/10kB

08:00-
17:00

c. Mpouypaay,
Moposu, Nosoau

MOBHICTIO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubKa
odinis

28.07.2022

Mn-10xB
Ickpa MC
Osepa

35/10kB

08:00-
17:00

c. Mpouypaay,
Mopo3su, Nosoau

MOBHICTIO

BMKoHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




KobensubKa
oinin

28.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-1 KTN-
344

08:00-
17:00

c. O3epa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

28.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-1 KTN-
344

08:00-
17:00

c. O3epa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

28.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-1 KTN-
344

08:00-
17:00

c. O3epa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




KobensubKa
oinin

28.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-3 KTN-
303

08:00-
17:00

c. CeiTnoripcbKe

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

29.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-3 KTN-
303

08:00-
17:00

c. CeiTnoripcbKke

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubKa
odinis

29.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-2 KTN-
303

08:00-
17:00

c. CeiTnoripcbke

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




KobensubKa
oinin

29.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-2 KTN-
303

08:00-
17:00

c. CeiTnoripcbKe

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

29.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-2 KTN-
303

08:00-
17:00

c. CeiTnoripcbKke

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

29.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-1 KTN-
228

08:00-
17:00

c. O3epa

4aCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac M)




KobensubKa
oinin

29.07.2022

MN-0,4KB
N-2 KTN-
228

08:00-
17:00

c. O3epa

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNlekTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO34YULLLEHHAM
Tpac NN)

KobensaubkKa
odinis

29.07.2022

M/1-0,4xB
N-2 KTN-
536

08:00-
17:00

c. CeiTnoripcbKke

4YaCTKOBO

BMKoOHaHHA
pob6iT 3
TEeXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efNleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)

KobensaubKa
odinis

29.07.2022

Mn1-0,4kB
N-2 KTN-
536

08:00-
17:00

c. CeiTnoripcbke

4aCTKOBO

BMKoHaHHA
po6iT 3
TEXHIYHOro
obcnyroByBaHH
A
efleKTpomepex
(Kpim pobiT,
NoBA3AHMX 3
PO3YULLLEHHAM
Tpac MN/)




